RESULTAT K.PIST FALT Bro 4 Nov 2018

PLAC. KLASS 3
1. P-O Eklund
2. Karin Tofftén

KLASS ELIT

1. Roger Nordstréom

KLASS 55

Sixten Backman
Marie Backman
Tord Stuxgren
Gunilla Norback

i A W N F

Birger Johansson
KLASS 65
1. Lars Tofftén

2. Ander Bergstrom

KLASS 70
1. Olle Hdkansson
2. Allan Martis

Stanga/ Etelhem

Stenkumla

Stenkumla

Stenkumla
Stenkumla
Larbro

Stenkumla

Stenkumla

Stenkumla

Stenkumla

Stenkumla

Stenkumla

STN1 STN2 STN3 STN4 STN5 STN6Stn7

8 0 4 3
1 4 5 4

7 6 8 8
8 3 7 8
8 4 5 7
5 3 6 6
7 2 8 4
8 6 3 8
4 6 5 2
8 4 4 6
8 3 2 5

Banldggare: Tord Stuxgren o Birger Johansson

JF51

FIGUR
INSKJI Tunna
STN1C30+1/4
STN2 1/3
STN 3 S15Dv+S 22 H
STN 4 1/7+B45
STN 5 1/6+S20v
STN 6 C25+525+L3+B65
STN 7 Tunna

ANTAL SKOTT
3+3
4+4

6
4+4
4+ 4
4+4

3+3+4+4

8

TID  AVSTZSTALLNING

95m Valfri
25sek4+4 94-110 ligg
20sek 120 kna
30 sek 29+67 sta
25 sek 41+108 kna
25 sek 85+86 kna
45 sek 62+101+134+159
30sek 95 sta

6
5

A N U d 0

0o

ligg

10

12

13
10
12
12
11

10

7
4

A O O N N

Totalt
38
30

51

57
50
47
45
44

47
36

40
30



